Equestrian Catalogue of Entries North Kaipara A & P Assn Show 2020

Saturday 1st February 2020

Arena behind Shearing Shed.
SATURDAY 1% FEBRUARY 2020 9am  Judge Leanne Stringer.

MINIATURE HORSES
This section is run under RAS and NZMHA Rules and open to all registered

NZMHA Horses.

Class 1 Best presented Horse and handler 17 yrs and under A & B combined.

073 Bream Bays Arnies Liberty Belle Haurua Laurence-Bade
062 Totara Creek Gypsy Girl Taylor Mawson
060 Parklands Kiwi Moon Miss Muffet Kimberley Boniface
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CATEGORY A

Class 2 Best Presented Horse and Handler

008 Meobes Sippin on Fire. Mandy Thompson
030 Sherwoods Simply Jack. Angela Broadbent
071 ERL Bucks Winning Hand Lenni Laurence-Bade
055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin Denise Campbell
051 Shannalee Blues Glaze Ginenne Anderson
041 Two Waters. Summer Spirit. Judith Burgoyne
083 Twinpine Aces Gambler. Destinee Bowman
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Class 4 Yearling Colt, or gelding born after 1st August 2017
026 Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck. Mavis Sowry
051 Shannalee Blues Glaze Ginenne Anderson




041 Two Waters. Summer Spirit.

Judith Burgoyne
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Class 5 Mare 2yrs and 3 years.
024 Littlewoods Amazing D’ Tail.
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062 Totara Creek Gypsy Girl Taylor Mawson
058 Longwoods Miss Incognito Willow Frazer
055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin Denise Campbell
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Class 7 Gelding 2 & 3 years

008 Meobes Sippin on Fire. Mandy Thompson
074 Shannalee Blues Memphis Twist Lenni Laurence-Bade
047 Faylaurs BCC Utopia Sarah Roughan
031 SWS Rockin 4 Gold. Angela Broadbent
083 Twinpine Aces Gambler. Destinee Bowman
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Class 8 Stallion or gelding 4y a o.

030 Sherwoods Simply Jack. Angela Broadbent
071 ERL Bucks Winning Hand Lenni Laurence-Bade
065 Sherwoods CH Idol Summer Hawke Christine Colls
057 Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration Brooke Healey
042 Two Waters Stars Delight. Judith Burgoyne
044 Marua Stars and Stripes. Zara Cook.
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CATEGORY B

Class 9 Best presented Horse and Handler

006 Gemtime Moonshine.. Mandy Thompson
023 Boscabelle Auroras Fancy Pants. Julie Trott
072 Summerlea Kaleidoscope Lenni Laurence-Bade
056 En-Vees Magic Inception Denise Campbell

052 Shannalee Aces Remy Martin
038 Littlewoods Fashion Icon

Ginenne Anderson
Lorraine Hardstaff




032 Inceptions Expression of Interest.
045 Two Waters October Star.
084 Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man

Class 10 Yearling Filly born after 15 August 2018
069 Windy Hills End of the Line

Angela Broadbent
Zara Cook
Destinee Bowman

----------------

Class 11 Yearling Colt, or gelding born after 1%* August 2018

025 Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche.
052 Shannalee Aces Remy Martin

048 Gemtime SA Righteous

084 Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man
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Class 12 Mare 2yrs and 3 years.

027 Cartlands Custom Buttons N Bows.
072 Summerlea Kaleidoscope

073 Bream Bays Arnies Liberty Belle
056 En-Vees Magic Inception

053 Riverbanks Reign n Promises

043 Fantail Creek Go Pureful.

Class 13 Mare 4yrsao.

023 Boscabelle Auroras Fancy Pants.
066 Ad Alta A Lil Bit Posh

060 Parklands Kiwi Moon Miss Muffet
038 Littlewoods Fashion Icon

045 Two Waters October Star.

Class 14 Stallion or Gelding 2 yrs and 3 years.
033 Sherwoods Ch Idols Toy Soldier.

Julie Trott
Ginenne Anderson
Sarah Roughan
Destinee Bowman

.............................

Mavis Sowry

Lenni Laurence-Bade
Haurua Laurence-Bade
Denise Campbell
Jenaya Edwards
Andrea Finlay

Julie Trott
Christine Colls
Kimberley Boniface
Lorraine Hardstaff
Zara Cook

Angela Broadbent




Class 15 Stallion or Gelding 4 yearsa o .
006 Gemtime Moonshine..

054 Riverbanks Illicit Revenge

032 Inceptions Expression of Interest.

034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm

Mandy Thompson
Jenaya Edwards
Angela Broadbent
Antoni Antunovich
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SUPREME CHAMPION CATEGORY B

SUPREME CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE Garland presented by Jeannette

Caldwell
(judged from Ch Cat A and Ch Cat B winner)

Class 16 Junior Showmanship 17yrs and under
073 Bream Bays Arnies Liberty Belle

057 Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration

058 Longwoods Miss Incognito

034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm

Class 17 Senior Showmanship 18 yrs and over
006 Gemtime Moonshine..

030 Sherwoods Simply Jack.

055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin

052 Shannalee Aces Remy Martin

038 Littlewoods Fashion Icon

Class 18 Solid Colour

060 Parklands Kiwi Moon Miss Muffet
055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin

034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm
056 En-Vees Magic Inception

030 Sherwoods Simply Jack

..........

Class 19 Solid Dilute Colouring

Haurua Laurence-Bade
Brooke Healey
Willow Frazer

---------

Mandy Thompson
Angela Broadbent
Denise Campbell

Ginenne Anderson
Lorraine Hardstaff

Kimberley Boniface
Denise Campbell
Antoni Antunovich
Denise Campbell




007
071
033
043

Durleigh Bayonet Worthy Warrior.
ERL Bucks Winning Hand
Sherwoods Ch Idols Toy Soldier.
Fantail Creek Go Pureful.

Class 20 Multi colour

008
025
026
062
057
058
038
047
031
032
045
041
045
084

-----

Meobes Sippin on Fire.

Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche.
Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck.
Totara Creek Gypsy Girl

Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration
Longwoods Miss Incognito
Littlewoods Fashion Icon

Faylaurs BCC Utopia

SWS Rockin 4 Gold.

Inceptions Expression of Interest.
Two Waters October Star.

Two Waters. Summer Spirit.

Two Waters October Star.
Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man

Class 21 Best head Male (A & B combined)

008
026
030
057
054
051
052
047
031
032
033

Meobes Sippin on Fire.
Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck.
Sherwoods Simply Jack.

Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration
Riverbanks Illicit Revenge
Shannalee Blues Glaze
Shannalee Aces Remy Martin
Faylaurs BCC Utopia

SWS Rockin 4 Gold.

Inceptions Expression of Interest.
Sherwoods Ch Idols Toy Soldier.

Mandy Thompson
Lenni Laurence-Bade
Angela Broadbent
Andrea Finlay

Mandy Thompson

Julie Trott

Mavis Sowry
Taylor Mawson
Brooke Healey
Willow Frazer
Lorraine Hardstaff
Sarah Roughan
Angela Broadbent
Angela Broadbent
Zara Cook
Judith Burgoyne
Zara Cook
Destinee Bowman

Mandy Thompson
Mavis Sowry
Angela Broadbent
Brooke Healey
Jenaya Edwards
Ginenne Anderson
Ginenne Anderson
Sarah Roughan
Angela Broadbent
Angela Broadbent
Angela Broadbent




Class 22 Best head Female (A & B combined)
025 Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche.

062 Totara Creek Gypsy Girl

060 Parklands Kiwi Moon Miss Muffet

058 Longwoods Miss Incognito

055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin

056 En-Vees Magic Inception

053 Riverbanks Reign n Promises

------------------

Class 23 Best Movement Cat A

026 Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck.
030 Sherwoods Simply Jack.

065 Sherwoods CH Idol Summer Hawke
062 Totara Creek Gypsy Girl

057 Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration
058 Longwoods Miss Incognito

051 Shannalee Blues Glaze

047 Faylaurs BCC Utopia

031 SWS Rockin 4 Gold.

041 Two Waters. Summer Spirit.

042 Two Waters Stars Delight.

044 Marua Stars and Stripes.

............

Class 24 Best Movement Cat B

007 Durleigh Bayonet Worthy Warrior.
025 Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche.
027 Cartlands Custom Buttons N Bows.
072 Summerlea Kaleidoscope

060 Parklands Kiwi Moon Miss Muffet
056 En-Vees Magic Inception

054 Riverbanks Illicit Revenge

052 Shannalee Aces Remy Martin

038 Littlewoods Fashion Icon

032 Inceptions Expression of Interest.
033 Sherwoods Ch Idols Toy Soldier.
034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm
043 Fantail Creek Go Pureful.

045 Two Waters October Star.

084 Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man

oooooo

Julie Trott

Taylor Mawson
Kimberley Boniface
Willow Frazer
Denise Campbell
Denise Campbell
Jenaya Edwards

Mavis Sowry

Angela Broadbent
Christine Colls
Taylor Mawson
Brooke Healey
Willow Frazer
Ginenne Anderson
Sarah Roughan
Angela Broadbent
Judith Burgoyne
Judith Burgoyne
Zara Cook.

Mandy Thompson

Julie Trott

Mavis Sowry

Lenni Laurence-Bade
Kimberley Boniface
Denise Campbell
Jenaya Edwards
Ginenne Anderson
Lorraine Hardstaff
Angela Broadbent
Angela Broadbent
Antoni Antunovich
Andrea Finlay
Zara Cook

Destinee Bowman
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Class 25 Trotting Poles Yearlings A & B combined. Poles moved for B.

025 Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche. Julie Trott
026 Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck. Mavis Sowry
069 Windy Hills End of the Line Christine Colls
051 Shannalee Blues Glaze Ginenne Anderson
052 Shannalee Aces Remy Martin Ginenne Anderson
048 Gemtime SA Righteous Sarah Roughan
084 Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man Destinee Bowman
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Class 26 Junior Youth Jumper Handler 10 yrs au .First year jumper. Cat A.& B

072 Summerlea Kaleidoscope Lenni Laurence-Bade
062 Totara Creek Gypsy Girl Taylor Mawson
057 Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration Brooke Healey
058 Longwoods Miss Incognito Willow Frazer
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Class 27 First year Jumper Horse to be over 36months A & B

072 Summerlea Kaleidoscope Lenni Laurence-Bade
073 Bream Bays Arnies Liberty Belle Haurua Laurence-Bade
074 Shannalee Blues Memphis Twist Lenni Laurence-Bade
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Class 28 Novice Jumper A & B combined.

006 Gemtime Moonshine.. Mandy Thompson
007 Durleigh Bayonet Worthy Warrior. Mandy Thompson
024 Littlewoods Amazing D’Tail. Julie Trott
065 Sherwoods CH Idol Summer Hawke Christine Colls
066 Ad Alta A Lil Bit Posh Christine Colls
038 Littlewoods Fashion Icon Lorraine Hardstaff
047 Faylaurs BCC Utopia Sarah Roughan
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Class 29 Open Jumper Cat A

030 Sherwoods Simply Jack. Angela Broadbent
071 ERL Bucks Winning Hand Lenni Laurence-Bade
070 Bluegables Aloha Juliette Christine Colls
055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin Denise Campbell

083 Twinpine Aces Gambler. Destinee Bowman
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Class 30 Open Jumper cat B
023 Boscabelle Auroras Fancy Pants.
034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm

Julie Trott
Antoni Antunovich
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Champion Jumper ......... 1 from classes 29-30
Reserve Champion Jumper......... TOenieiiiiiiiiiiiieiiniininnnen

Class 31 Junior/Youth Obstacle 2 yrs and under Handler 10yau (A & B combined)

025
026
072
073
074
069
062
057
058
056
152
048
031
033
084

Class 32 Obstacle Novice 3yrs ao A & B Combined.

006
007
024
023
027
065
066
083

Misty Mountain Ricky’s Touche.
Cartlands Custom Made Lord Luck.
Summerlea Kaleidoscope

Bream Bays Arnies Liberty Belle
Shannalee Blues Memphis Twist
Windy Hills End of the Line

Totara Creek Gypsy Girl

Totara Park Houdinis Inspiration
Longwoods Miss Incognito
En-Vees Magic Inception
Shannalee Aces Remy Martin
Gemtime SA Righteous

SWS Rockin 4 Gold.

Sherwoods Ch Idols Toy Soldier.
Twinpine Custom Made Mirror Man

Gemtime Moonshine..

Durleigh Bayonet Worthy Warrior.
Littlewoods Amazing D’Tail.
Boscabelle Auroras Fancy Pants.
Cartlands Custom Buttons N Bows.
Sherwoods CH Idol Summer Hawke
Ad Alta A Lil Bit Posh

Twinpine Aces Gambler.

Julie Trott

Mavis Sowry

Lenni Laurence-Bade

Haurua Laurence-Bade

Lenni Laurence-Bade

Christine Colls

Taylor Mawson

Brooke Healey

Willow Frazer

Denise Campbell

Ginenne Anderson

Sarah Roughan

Angela Broadbent

Angela Broadbent
Destinee Bowman

Mandy Thompson
Mandy Thompson
Julie Trott
Julie Trott
Mavis Sowry
Christine Colls
Christine Colls
Destinee Bowman

Class 33 Obstacle Open 3 yrs and over (A & B combined)




030 Sherwoods Simply Jack. Angela Broadbent

071 ERL Bucks Winning Hand Lenni Laurence-Bade
070 Bluegables Aloha Juliette Christine Colls
055 Razyana Diamontina Carlin Denise Campbell
034 Riverhills Soldiers Desert Storm Antoni Antunovich
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RIDDEN HACK SECTION

HOY Qualifying Section Saturday 1st February 2020 8.30am Ring1 Judge Mrs
Linzi Jobbitt.

Class 35 Best Presented Hack, Park Hack, Saddle Hunter, Riding Horse, Side
Saddle Rider and Equipment

001 Lady Olive. Sarah Halvorson

110 National Treasure. Mandy Small

013 Rosehill Park Sapphire. Trey Cadwallader

019 Donnertaire. Jannette McGregor
035 Russleigh Watch Me Dance Vivienne Cosgrove
079 Dakota. Mandy Boswell

090 Taneh. Jane Anderson.

093 To The Max. Alannah Flannagan
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Class 36 Novice Rider on Flat 17 yrs and over 0-5 wins

001 Lady Olive. Sarah Halvorson
079 Dakota. Mandy Boswell
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Class 37 Youth or Girl Rider 17yrs and under 21yrs




